
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 AUGUST, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 LOVE MONSTER Amy Shark1 WRC/SME LICK021
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THE NASHVILLE TAPES

SECT

GRAFFITI U

ELECTRIFYING 80S: STOCK AITKEN WATERMAN

GOTCHA COVERED

YOUNGBLOOD

UNDER MY SKIN

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

MILESTONES...20 YEARS

NATION OF TWO

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

LIVE

THERE IS MORE

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

CHIAROSCURO

Adam Harvey

Golden Features

Keith Urban

Tim Campbell

The Screaming Jets

5 Seconds Of Summer

Kirsty Lee Akers

Gang Of Youths

Adam Brand

Vance Joy

The Wiggles
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Hillsong Worship
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Ocean Alley

SME

WAR

CAP/EMI

MGM

RKT

CAP/EMI

SFR/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

ALB/SME

HMA/SME

EMI

ISL/UMA

CC/UMA

HTH/UMA

UNFD/SME

<G>

<G>

<P>6

<P>8

<P>5

<P>2

<P>

2

3

1

5

6

1

8

1

2

1

5

1

5

2

4

7

1

1

5

1

1

14

1

1

7

1

50

3

23

103

271

73

17

61

6

200

68

11

19075863592

5419700814

6741357

ER001

TV189

6748223

SFR0077

88985442992

6752416

LRCD0001

4794051

5335934

5107722

HMACD345

3743287

5748685

CCC002

GER021

OA001

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




