

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF			STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	r	WEEK COMMEN	CING 6 AU	GUST, 2018
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK021
2	NEW	1	2	THE NASHVILLE TAPES	Adam Harvey		SME	19075863592
3	NEW	1	3	SECT	Golden Features		WAR	5419700814
4	8	14	1	GRAFFITI U	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	6741357
5	NEW	1	5	ELECTRIFYING 80S: STOCK AITKEN WATERMAN	Tim Campbell		MGM	ER001
6	NEW	1	6	GOTCHA COVERED	The Screaming Jets		RKT	TV189
7	2	7	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer		CAP/EMI	6748223
8	NEW	1	8	UNDER MY SKIN	Kirsty Lee Akers		SFR/UMA	SFR0077
9	4	50	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<g></g>	SME	88985442992
10	3	3	2	MILESTONES20 YEARS	Adam Brand		ABC/UMA	6752416
11	5	23	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
12	6	103	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
13	9	271	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
14	10	73	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
15	12	17	2	THERE IS MORE	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD345
16	7	61	4	THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY	Slim Dusty	<p>5</p>	EMI	3743287
17	14	6	7	SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	5748685
18	13	200	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
19	17	68	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	GER021
20	18	11	5	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley		UNFD/SME	OA001